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FRAME

Painted steel

TOP

Stoneware

Stoneware in solid colour

BB NN

White Black
White Black

CN

Aged Bronze

Black
m\g
5578 1 top 45.0
1 frame 8.39
5573 1 top 67.8

1 frame 8.39

B &

0.146
0.107

0.204
0.107

135X135X8
80X74X18

204X125X8
80X74X18
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Design Antonio Citterio with Oliver Low




